
Flowform™ Mobile Storage
straight unit with totes

OVERVIEW 

MATERIALS

WHITEBOARD BACK
AVAILABLE!

Flowform Mobile Storage offers a new approach to organization in 
the classroom.  The units are equipped with either totes or shelves 

TOTE SIZE: 3” SW

25mm thick 45 lb density
 particle board core

16-gauge steel
 interior shell

cushioned 100%
phthalate free
vinyl exterior
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25mm top with 2mm flat edge.
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Shelves/WITH Back Panel

Description D

19”

482mm

W

53”

1346mm

H

40”

1016mm

DIMENSIONS

19
.3

8”
49

2m
m

52.80”
1341mm

40
.3

1”
10

92
m

m

The optional magnetic 
whiteboard back panel is not 
needed to increase rigidity. 
When no back panel is 
installed, the unit has a pass 
through design for access 
from both sides.

The END PANELS are a 16-gauge steel interior shell, wrapped in a 
cushioned vinyl exterior. The tubular steel sub-frame is constructed of 
14-gauge steel, which supplies the unit solid construction.  The end 
panels are capped off with a plastic handle that is color matched to 
the vinyl of your choosing.

The unit’s horizontal top SURFACE is a 25mm thick while the vertical  
surfaces are 18mm thick -- both consisting of a 45 lb density particle 
board core with a low pressure laminated surface. The edge of the 
work surface features an ABS plastic 2mm flat seld edge which 
matches the work surface laminate.


